Position

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Officer

Security Communications Disp

Extra Payout

Security Officer

Temp-Security Officer Chabot

Temp-Security Officer

Temp - Security Comm
Dispatch

Temp-Security Officer
Student For Campus Safety
Prof Expert - Kids On Campus

Temp-Security Officer

Temp-Security Officer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Security Comm
Dispatch, Prof

Specialist - Kids On
Camp, Prof Specialist-

Chabot

Temp-Security Officer
Lpc, Temp-Security

Officer

Prof Expert - Sysp

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Security Chabot

Total Wages

$82,702

$62,963

$57,820

$55,525

$49,551

$48,396

$41,043

$30,727

$22,064

$17,749

$10,040

$5,093

$2,640

$2,149

$1,997

$1,495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$31,791
$30,594
$13,864
$29,818
$8,650

$15,755

$5,693

$3,286

$827

$280

$376

$0

$0

$81

$75

$56



Temp-Security Officer

Temp-Security Officer

Student For Campus Safety

Chabot-Las Positas Community Security Chabot
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community Security Chabot
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community Security Chabot
College District

$1,402

$1,238

$1,064

$53

$46

$0



